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All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property that has split off from a farm,
rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from. The letters £z, @g and A4 are
filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A
AADLAND
Aadlands Hotell u/ Aadland

Aadlands Landhandel u/ Aadland

Aksli u/ Seevell

Aldal u/ Gjerde

Arnevik u/ Gjerde
Askedalen u/ Tysse Ytre
Austbg u/ Langeland
Austlid u/ Langeland
Austre Dyrhovden u/ Grgnsdal
Austre, Haug u/ Haug
Austre, Nyutlgtree u/ Langeland
B

Bakke u/ Sandvik
Bakkereinen u/ Tysse Ytre
Bakkakeren u/ Tysse Ytre
Barmen u/ Tysse Ytre
Barmen, Ytre u/ Gaupholm
Barmen, Ytre u/ Gaupholm
Berget u/ Sandvik
Berglund u/ Indre Tysse
Birkelund u/ Indre Tysse
Birkelund u/ Runde
Birkelund u/ Tysse Ytre
Bjelkarvik u/ Haukanes
Bjarkelid u/ Gjerde
Bjerkelund u/ Djuvik
Bjorkely u/ Reistad
Bjerkhaug u/ Tysse Ytre
Bjornaasen u/ Reistad
Blom u/ Tysse Ytre
Blomkollen u/ Tysse Ytre
Botnen u/ Ulland

Brakadal u/ Lauvskard
Brattelid u/ Lid
Breidablikk u/ Indre Tysse
Bruabotnen, Plasset u/ Svensdal
Brualeitet u/ Haukanes
Bgen u/ Gjerde

61
63
66
231
95
99
209
151
150
154
173
150

224
196
191
186
213
217
221
134
123
82
199
88
98
228
72
208
69
193
193
175
87
53
130
165
89
97

BOJRDAL

D

Dalane u/ Gjerde

Dalen u/ Gjerde

Dalen u/ Solbjerg

Dalheim u/ Gjerde

Dallund u/ Runde

DJUVIK

Dyrhovden, Austre u/ Grgnsdal
Dyrhovden, Vestre u/ Grgnsdal
E

Eikebakken u/ Utskot

Eikedal u/ Svensdal

Eikelund u/ Steinsland
Eikestel u/ Reistad

Eikhaug u/ Gjerde

Eikhaugen u/ Nordbg

Erevik u/ Utskot

Espelid u/ Sandvik

F

Fabrikker, Samnanger u/ Indre Tysse

Fagerdal u/ Indre Tysse
Fagerheim u/ Indre Tysse
Fagerheim u/ Lauvskard
Fagerlid u/ Utskot

Fiske u/ Langeland

Fitjane u/ Nordbg

Fjellhaug u/ Gjerde
Fjellheim u/ Grensdal
Fjellneim u/ Tysse Ytre
Fjellneimsvegen u/ Indre Tysse
Fossdal u/ Indre Tysse
Fosshaugen u/ Rolvsvag
Fossasen u/ Sandvik
Framnes u/ Reistad

Framtid u/ Haga

Fredenlund, Nyare u/ Reistad
Fredheim u/ Indre Tysse
Fredheim u/ Sandvik
Fredheim u/ Tysse Ytre
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Fredlund u/ Tysse Ytre
Furuheim u/ Gjerde
Furuly u/ Gaupholm
Furuly u/ Gaupholm
FORLAND

G

GAUPHOLM
GJERDE

Gjerde u/ Gjerde

Gjersheim u/ Gjerde
Grunnavaagen u/ Reistad
Granekleiv u/ Tysse Ytre
GRONSDAL

Garnstglen u/ Tysse Ytre
GASDAL

H

HAGA

Haga Nedre u/ Haga
Haga u/ Haga

Haga Ytre u/ Haga
Hammaren u/ Gaupholm
Hamnen u/ Steinsland
Hasseltun u/ Steinsland
HAUG

Haug Austre u/ Haug
Haugatun u/ Gaupholm
HAUGEN

Haugen u/ Hagyszter
Haugen u/ Vaga

Hauglid u/ Tysse Ytre
HAUKANES

Heggelund u/ Haga
Heimlid u/ Lauvskard
Hermann Rgsseland u/ Indre Tysse
Hildersmark u/ Steintveit
HISDAL INDRE
HISDAL MIDTRE
Hjellen u/ Lid
HOLDHUS

Holmane u/ Haug

Hotell, Aadlands u/ Aadland

203,208
100
217
218
175

210

90
92,93,95,
96

98

71

200

153

192

182

110
114
111,112,
113,115,
116
114
217
109
109
172
173
218
44
161
34
208
88
115
87
117
80
49
48
55
46
173
63

Haghammer u/ Tysse Ytre
Heghaugen u/ Gjerde
Hggheim u/ Haga

Hagli u/ Lid

HOYSATER

Hasneset u/ Haga

|

INDRE TYSSE

INDRE, HISDAL

Indre, Steinsland u/ Steinsland
Indre, Vellene u/ Trengreide
Industri u/ Haga

Innste Storlid u/ Bgrdal

J

Jaktahamnen u/ Trengreide
JARLAND

K

Kampen, Ytre u/ Sandvik
Kjeringtoi u/ Gjerde
Kleivane u/ Kvitingen
Kleivi u/ Hisdal Midtre
KLEPPE

Kleppsvik u/ Tysse Ytre
Knausen u/ Indre Tysse
KNERNES NEDRE
Kollevik u/ Solbjarg

Kraai u/ Bgrdal

Kringsja u/ Lauvskard
Kveldheim u/ Haga
KVERNES @VRE
Kvilheim u/ Haga
KVITINGEN

Kvitingen u/ Kvitingen

L

Ladberget u/ Gjerde
Ladhammaren u/ Gaupholm
Landhandel, Aadlands u/ Aadland

Landhandel, Rgsselands u/ Tysse Ytre

Landsvik u/ Indre Tysse
LANGELAND
Langeviki u/ Vaga
Lauvdal u/ Lauvskard
LAUVSKARD

Leitet u/ Hayseeter
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LID

Lien u/ Indre Tysse
Lihaug u/ Tysse Ytre
Liland u/ Vaga
Litangen u/ Lid
Litleveit u/ Vaga

Litlid u/ Tysse Ytre
Ljosheim u/ Sandvik
Lund u/ Reistad
Lundebg u/ Sandvik
Lundekvam u/ Indre Tysse
Lunden u/ Indre Tysse
Lunderly u/ Tysse Ytre
Lundheim u/ Haga
Lundheim u/ Svensdal
Lundas u/ Tveitaras
Lurakeren u/ Haga
Lyngbg u/ Reistad
Lynghaug u/ Gjerde
Lgnnebakken u/ Gjerde
Levland u/ Tysse Ytre
Levsal u/ Aadland

M

Marielund u/ Tysse Ytre
Melkepladsen u/ Tysse Ytre
Midtbg u/ Langeland
Midtbg u/ Nordbg
MIDTRE, HISDAL
Midtun u/ Indre Tysse
Mulsvik u/ Indre Tysse
Myra u/ Indre Tysse
Myrane u/ Kvitingen
Myri u/ Grgnsdal

Myri u/ Nordbg
Myrland u/ Steintveit
Myrtun u/ Haukanes
Myrvang u/ Indre Tysse
Myrvang u/ Lauvskard
N

NEDRE KNERNES
Nedre, Solbjarg u/ Solbjerg
Nedregard u/ Indre Tysse
Neset u/ Gjerde
NORDB@

53
126
202
33
53
33
198
226
74
223
125
124
205
117
167
140
113
70
101
96
198
66

201
204
152
39
48
125
121
135
159
154
41
77
89
133
85

60
23
134
95
39

Nordbgstrand u/ Nordbg
Nordhaug u/ Tysse Ytre
Nordhaug u/ Tysseland
Nordheim u/ Vaga

Nordli u/ Indre Tysse
Nordlid u/ Tysse Ytre
Nordnes u/ Tysse Ytre
Nordre, Sagi u/ Trengreide
Nordre, Saevell u/ Sevell
Nordtveit u/ Tveit
NORDVIK

Nordaker u/ Indre Tysse
Norlid u/ Berdal

Norlid u/ Indre Tysse
Nossen u/ Reistad

Nyare Fredenlund u/ Reistad
Nybg u/ Aadland

Nybg u/ Tysse Ytre
Nygard u/ Tveit

Nygard u/ Sandvik
Nygard u/ Sandvik
Nyhammer u/ Gaupholm
Nyheim u/ Gaupholm
Nyheim u/ Haga

Nyheim u/ Indre Tysse
Nyheim u/ Lauvskard
Nyheim u/ Runde

Nyheim u/ Tysse Ytre
Nyheim u/ Tysse Ytre
Nymark u/ Gaupholm
Nymark u/ Vaga

Nystad u/ Reistad

Nystad u/ Sandvik
Nysteinsland u/ Steinsland
Nystrand u/ Gaupholm
Nytteslatten u/ Gjerde
Nytveit u/ Tveit
Nyutlgtree Austre u/ Langeland
Nyutlgtree u/ Langeland
Napehagen, Plasset u/ Skard
o]

Olausplasset u/ Vaga
Olderbakken u/ Runde
Oldervoll u/ Lid
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Oppheim u/ Nordbg 42 Skule, Tysse u/ Indre Tysse
Ospelund u/ Reistad 71 Skulebakken u/ Tysse Ytre
Osperinden u/ Tveit 145 Skulehuset u/ Sandvik

P Sletten u/ Sandvik
Peraneset u/ Kleppe 58 Slatta u/ Gjerde

Plasset Bruabotnen u/ Svensdal 165 Solbakken u/ Gaupholm
Plasset Neepehagen u/ Skard 52 Solbakken u/ Indre Tysse
Poyla u/ Vaga 35 Solbakken u/ Steinsland

R Solbakken u/ Tysse Ytre
REISTAD 67 SOLBJZRG

Rinden u/ Rolvsvag 27 Solbjerg Nedre u/ Solbjarg
Risnes u/ Tysse Ytre 201 Solbjargstalen u/ Solbjgrg
ROLVSVAG 24 Soldal u/ Indre Tysse
RUDNE 80 Soldal u/ Steinsland
Rurasen u/ Steinsland 104 Solhaug u/ Gjerde

Rorstad u/ Indre Tysse 126 Solhaug u/ Haug
Rgsseland, Hermann u/ Indre Tysse 117 Solhaug u/ Indre Tysse
Rasselands Landhandel u/ Tysse Ytre 189 Solhaug u/ Sandvik
Reyrbotnen u/ Grgnsdal 153 Solhaug u/ Steinsland

S Solhaug u/ Steinsland

Sagi Nordre u/ Trengreide 38 Solheim u/ Gaupholm
Sagi u/ Vaga 30 Solheim u/ Langeland
Sagi u/ Vaga 34 Solheim u/ Reistad

Sagnes u/ Tysse Ytre 197 Solheim u/ Trengreide
Samnanger Fabrikker u/ Indre Tysse 118 Solheim u/ Tysse Ytre
Samnanger u/ Kvitingen 158,159  Sollid u/ Haukanes
Sandberg u/ Tysse Ytre 205 Sollund u/ Sandvik
Sandbrekka u/ Tysse Ytre 198 Solnes u/ Indre Tysse
SANDVIK 219 Solnes u/ Kleppe

Sanas u/ Tysse Ytre 202 Solnes u/ Utskot

Sjurslien u/ Tysse Ytre 209 Solstad u/ Rolvsvag
Sjgheim u/ Nordbg 43 Solstrand u/ Tysse Ytre
Sjestrand u/ Tysse Ytre 193 Solstrand u/ Vaga
Sjestrand u/ Tysse Ytre 196 Soltun u/ Tysse Ytre
Sjgtun u/ Gjerde 101 Solvik u/ Trengreide
SKARD 50 Steinhushaugen u/ Kvitingen
Skarstgi u/ Skard 51 STEINSLAND

Skarsvag u/ Skard 52 Steinsland Indre u/ Steinsland
Skiftesvik u/ Solbjgrg 21 Steinsland u/ Steinsland
SKJELANA 43

Skoglund u/ Gjerde 100 STEINTVEIT

Skogly u/ Tysse Ytre 204 Steindsen u/ Rolvsvag
Skottabakken u/ Reistad 72 Stemhaugen u/ Haugen
Skuggeberget u/ Sandvik 224 Stolpane u/ Holdhus
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Storelid u/ Bgrdal
Storhaug u/ Indre Tysse
Storlid, Innste u/ Bgrdal
Strand u/ Tysse Ytre
Strandavik u/ Solbjarg
Strandstykket u/ Tysse Ytre
Stglen u/ Reistad
Stglheim u/ Utskot
Sumarhaug u/ Gjerde
Sumarheim u/ Gjerde
Sunde u/ Gaupholm
SVENSDAL

Selheim u/ Saevell
Seeterhaug u/ Grensdal
SAVELL

Savell Nordre u/ Szevell
Sendre Vage u/ Vaga
Sevik u/ Aadland

T

Teigen u/ Tysse Ytre
Toen u/ Gjerde
Torvastad u/ Reistad
TOTLAND

Totreeet u/ Tveitaras
TRENGREIDE
Trudvang u/ Lauvskard
Treeet u/ Solbjarg
TVEIT

TVEITARAS
Tveit-Atti

Tverlid u/ Hagyseeter
Tysse Skule u/ Indre Tysse
Tysse u/ Indre Tysse

Tysse u/ Tysse Ytre
Tysse u/ Tysse Ytre

TYSSE YTRE
TYSSE, INDRE

169
130
170
197
23

190
69

234
99

100
214
164
231
155
229
230
32

64

209

98

74

178

139

36

86

22

141

138

352

160

126
117,121,
122,123,
132

183
187,188,
189,190,
191,192,
193

183

117

Tyssebakken u/ Tysse Ytre
TYSSELAND

U

ULLAND

Urdheim u/ Solbjgrg
Utgjerdet u/ Haysater
UTSKOT

\%

Vassenden u/ Grgnsdal
Vatshaugen u/ Vaga
Vellene Indre u/ Trengreide
Vellene Ytre u/ Trengreide

Vestre Dyrhovden u/ Grgnsdal

Vikaneset u/ Aadland
Vikaskotet u/ Gjerde
VAGA

Vaga u/ Vaga

Vage, Sendre u/ Vaga
Vagesanden u/ Vaga
Varheim u/ Tysse Ytre

Y

Yndestad u/ Utskot
Ystatonae u/ Tveitaras
Ytre Barmen u/ Gaupholm
Ytre Barmen u/ Gaupholm
Ytre Haga u/ Haga

Ytre Kampen u/ Sandvik
YTRE, TYSSE

Ytre, Vellene u/ Trengreide
A

AEtti-Tveit

1]

@EN

@pstebg u/ Sandvik
@stvik u/ Vaga

@OVRE KVERNES

@vrebg u/ Langeland

@vrebg u/ Runde

A
ADLAND

Asen u/ Nordbg
Asheim u/ Nordbg
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